W4000056989

(Re	questor's Name)		
= CW mad	derp		
3607W. Tampa Pl	Lykes tre	· 	
TampaPl	33609		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		and the second s	

Office Use Only



300038322733

07/14/04--01084--003 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

· Who of

FILED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 26, 2004

COASTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, LLC 3607 W. LYKES AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33609

We have received your document for COASTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity cannot include "CORPORATION." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 804A00046969

2004 AUG -2 PM 2: 10

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 19, 2004

CW MADDOX 3607 W. LYKES AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33609

SUBJECT: COASTAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W04000027467

We have received your document for COASTAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 004A00045582

SEURETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE ET OBER

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE ONE: NAME OF BUSINESS.

The Name of the Company shall be Coastal Land Development Group, LLC. The business of the Company shall be conducted under this name and under any variations of this name that may be necessary to comply with applicable laws and practices of others states within in which the Company may do business or make investments.

ARTICLE TWO: PLACE OF BUSINESS AND MAILING ADDRESS.

The name and initial mailing address of the Managing Members and Directors of this Company are as follows:

Principal Office Address Charles W. Maddox

3607 W. Lykes Ave. Tampa, Florida 33609

Mailing Address

Coastal Development Group, LLC P.O. Box 2135 Tampa, Florida 33601

There are no other Members (including Managing Members) of this Company except as may be further admitted or substituted under this agreement.

ARTICLE THREE: REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE, & REGISTERI AGENTS SIGNATURE:	ED		
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	SECRE) ALLAH/	2004 AUG	
Charles W. Maddox Name	TARY OF ASSEE, I	2	
3607 W. Lykes Ave. Florida Street Address	F STATE FLORIDA	PM 2: 10	J
Tampa, Florida 33609 City, State, and Zip Code			. "

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in chapter 608, Florida statutes

Registered Agents Signature

· ARTICLE FOUR: MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBERS(S):

The name and address of each Manager or Manager Member is as follows.

Title: Name and Address:

MGRM Charles W. Maddox

3607 W. Lykes Ave. Tampa, Florida 33609

MGRM Maxwell S. Maddox

224 Palm Ave.

Indian Pass

Port St. Joe, Florida 32456

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.404(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

CHARLES W. MADDOX

Typed or Printed name of signee

004 AUG -2 PH 2: